



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 503 of 2025

SARJU KUMAR SAHU *versus* MINOR VEDANSHI PATEL

Order Sheet

13/06/2025	Mr. Kashish Saluja, Advocate for the Petitioner. Counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted one week time to file copy of the plaint. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	