



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 503 of 2025

SARJU KUMAR SAHU *versus* MINOR VEDANSHI PATEL

Order Sheet

14/01/2026	Mr. Roshan Singh Lamba, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Abhinav Tiwari, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Ashish Gupta, counsel for the Respondent/s. List this case after a week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Arpan	